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Office Location NAME POSITION TEL EMAIL ADDRESS

May Ma Director +852 2419 3722 may.ma@us.allportcargoservices.com

Ming Luk Senior Operations Manager +852 2419 3783 ming.luk@us.allportcargoservices.com

Patrick Chui Senior Account Manager +852 2419 3742 patrick.chui@us.allportcargoservices.com

Address : Room 13018E, ATL Logistics Center B, Berth 3, Kwai Chung Container Terminals, Kwan Chung, N.T., Hong Kong. 
地址：香港新界葵涌3號貨櫃碼頭亞洲貨物物流中心B座13樓13018室東翼

APAC 
CONTROL TOWER

Allport Cargo Services USA Inc.
Asia Pacific 

mailto:patrick.chui@us.allportcargoservices.com


Back to Index

Updated on July 04 2023
OFFICE NAME POSITION TEL EMAIL ADDRESS

Allport Cargo Services Cambodia / Speedmark Transportation (Cambodia) Co., Ltd

Cambodia Socheata Sauv General Manager +855 2322 0303 socheata@kh.allportcargoservices.com

Sunny Sok Office Manager +855 2322 0303 sunny@kh.allportcargoservices.com

Aden Chan Ocean Manager +855 2322 0303 aden-chan@kh.allportcargoservices.com

Reckie Customer Services +855 2322 0303 ocean-freight@kh.allportcargoservices.com

Galaxy Cargo Services (India) LLP

India, Mumbai Mr. Girish Nair Vice President +91 98200 02800 girish.nair@galaxycargoservices.com

Mr. Yasir Sayed (1st Escalation) Assistant General Manager +91 98200 10879 yasir.sayed@galaxycargoservices.com

Ms. Shubha Kotian Account Manager +91 98200 37846 shubha.kotian@galaxycargoservices.com

Mr. Gaurav Sarvedkar Account Support +91 98201 02741 gaurav.s@galaxycargoservices.com

Mr. Sunil Yadav Account Support +91 98201 02308 sunil.yadav@galaxycargoservices.com

Mr. Vrushali Phansalkar Data & Docs +91 22 6228 8328 vrushali.phansekar@galaxycargoservices.com

Allport Cargo Services Vietnam / Speedmark Logistics Co., Ltd

Vietnam, Hai Phong Ms Hanna Huyen Operation Manager  84 225 250672 hannah.hpg@vn.allportcargoservices.com

Ms Lisa Thao Customer Service & Docs  84 225 250675 docs1.hpg@vn.allportcargoservices.com

Vietnam, Ho Chi Minh Nini Khanh Deputy Ocean Freight Manager 84 28 3948 4102 (EXT: 175) Nini.khanh@vn.allportcargoservices.com

Robert Nghia Ocean Freight Manager 84 28 3948 4102 (EXT: 123) Robert.nghia@vn.allportcargoservices.com 

Cathy Trinh Customer Services 84 28 3948 4102 (EXT: 139) Cathy.trinh@vn.allportcargoservices.com

Susan Quyen Documentation 84 28 3948 4102 (EXT: 106) Document@vn.allportcargoservices.com

ACS ORIGIN CONTACT LIST

Address: 2nd Floor, TCS Building, 49 Truong Son Street, Tan Binh Dist., HCMC Vietnam

Address: 01st Fl., Room no. 110, Success Building 3, 4 Le Thanh Tong street, Way To Ward, Ngo Quyen District, Hai Phong city, Vietnam

Address: Premier Office Center, 1st floor No.184, Street 217, Sangkat Tumnob Tek, Khan Chamkarmorn, Phnom Penh, Cambodia

Address : 204, Star Hub Building 1, Behind ITC Grand Maratha Sheraton Hotel, International Airport Road, Andheri East, Mumbai - 400059 Maharashtra. India. Tel#. 
+ 91 22 6651 4100
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